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COMPUTER VIRUS Chapter-8

A. Tick (v) the correct option.

1.
2.

3.

B. Write ‘T for true and ‘F’ for false.
1.

2
3
4,
5

Which of these is a type of antivirus?

a. Worms D b. Norton D c. Trojan O

Which of these is a program that damages our computers?

a. Antivirus D b. Firewall D c. Malware D

Which of these controls incoming and outgoing network traffic?

a. Firewall O b. Ransom O c. Norton Q

................... is a type of computer virus that transmits from one computer to
another through e-mails.

a. Boot Sector D b. File—infectingD c. E-mail O

Avirus cannot replicateitself. L

AVGis a malware program.

Touchpad PRIME (Version 2.0)-V

Ransomware is an antivirus software. ...
We should scan our computer regularly. L

Downloading from a non-secured website can cause harm to
your computer.

C. Match the following:

1.
2.
3.
4,

Melissa a. Macro virus
Spyware b. First widespread virus
Stoned c. Malware

Brain d. Boot sector virus
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